
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
1

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0002 See Block 16C ZEROREQ-CF'O-14-0008
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE JNRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 ATTN CAROL GREENWOOD - 301-287-0882

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street, county, State and ZIP Code) MX9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CWTSATOTRAVEL

4300 WILSON BLVD STE 500 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ARLINGTON VA 222034178
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

X GS33FN0017

NRC-HQ-13-T-09-0001

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 785836151 FACILITY CODE 03/27/2013

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers FI is extended. lis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 52.243-1(b) Changes & FAR 52.243-3(b) Changes

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ED is not. Ox is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance end date, by an

additional three months, from 06/30/14 to 09/30/14 at no additional cost to the government.

Total Obligated Amount: $567,800.00 (Unchanged)

Contract Ceiling Amount: $567,800.00 (Unchanged)

Total Period of Performance: 03/19/13 - 09/30/14 (Changed)

Please see page 2 for details.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

Marc Stec, Vice President, Strategic Business Initiatives -3DOCJ-N (A 0 a_-V2- Lz -i'2..
156. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C, DATE SIGNED 166. U ED OTT 0F AMERICA. 16C. DATE SIGNED

04/04/2014 sr

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 A

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE, APR 0 82014
JEWILATE - ADMODIU 14 1* OL



GS33FN0017 NRC-HQ-1 3-T-09-0001-P M0002 Page 2

REQUEST FOR EXTENDING PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
OF TASK ORDER (NRC-HO-13-T-09-0001)

CWTSATOTRAVEL - ETS2 TRANSITION SUPPORT SERVICES

The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) requests the CWTSatoTravel (CW) to extend
the period of the performance of the CW task order transition to ETS2 related services to
September, 30, 2014 due to the following reasons:

1. The NRC requests one set of NRC ETS1 set up data files to be delivered on the date that will
be provided to CWTSatoTravel two months in advance notice to CWTSatoTravel.

2. The NRC ETS1 set up data files shall consist of: traveler/user profiles, organization structure
and approval routing (CLIN's 0075AA, 007588, and 0075CC).

3. The traveler/user profiles data shall include but not limited to data elements: user's
permissions, user's last name and first name, EIN, and user's CustName (user's sub-
organization). Each approval routing data file shall include but not limited to CustName for
each approval routing template or approval routing pool.

The Contractor shall provide the following but not limited to:

Complete revised project plan No later than 4 weeks after the date of
the task order modification award

Deliver the 2nd and updated set up data files Date of deliverable delivery will be provided
(traveler/user profiles, organization structure and two months in advance notice to CW
approval routing (CLIN's 0075AA, 0075BB, and
0075CC)
Deliver corrected updated set of set up data Within 2 weeks of NRC correction
files upon NRC correction request request
Deliver further corrected set up data file upon Within 2 weeks of NRC subsequent
subsequent NRC correction request correction request
Deliver NRC ETS1 historical data files in .csv and No later than 60 calendar days after the
XML files formats eTravel system end date
Deliver corrected historical data files upon Within 4 weeks of NRC correction request
NRC correction request
Deliver further corrected historical data files Within 2 weeks of NRC correction request

GDS to GDS Transfer Data Date of GDS to GDS transfer date will be
provided 30 days in advance notice to
CW

Participate and deliver the bi-weekly status report On-going

Participate and deliver the bi-weekly status report On-going
upon NRC request
Respond to inquiries by the NRC or the Within 7 business days of the NRC or the
NRC's contractor. NRC contractor request


